
Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
09:10 To 10.10 

AM

10:10 To 11.10 

AM

11:15 To 12:15 

PM

01:00 To 02:00 

PM

02:00 To 03:00 

PM

03:05 To 04:05 

PM

MONDAY TS PE: BM/BST OE: RM/WM

TUESDAY OE: RM/WM PE: BM/BST OE: RM/WM

WEDNESDAY PE: BM/BST OE: RM/WM PE: BM/BST Mentoring

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Course Code Mobile Number

20BTE23 7086652116

20BTE25 9344449074

20MEO03 9398839104

20EEO05 9492063710

7036442532

7086652116

8978933631

8979033584

9849664939

9963710844

9908994251

7086652116

7086652116

7086652116

9344449074

7839114753

9908994251

9344449074

7839114753

9908994251

7036442532

8978933631

9344449074

9963710844

9344449074

9849831044

9849664939

8978933631

9344449074

7839114753

9908994251

Note: Batches are made as per lab

Mentors: B1 : 160121805001 to 021 Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

HOD, Biotechnology

dharmalingam_biotech@cbit.ac.in

bishwambhar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

sumithrab_biotech@cbit.ac.in

sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

ssumitra_biotech@cbit.ac.in

sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

kiranyellappa_biotech@cbit.ac.in

rajasriy_biotech@cbit.ac.in

sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

varuna_biotech@cnit.ac.in

sumithrab_biotech@cbit.ac.in

dharmalingam_biotech@cbit.ac.in

kiranyellappa_biotech@cbit.ac.in

rajasriy_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kiran Y. V.

Dr. Y. Rajasri & Dr. C. Obula Reddy

kiranyellappa_biotech@cbit.ac.in

rajasriy_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Mentors: B2 : 160120805022 to 040

Mentors: B3 : 160120805041 to 060

OMC Coordinator Dr. Y. Rajasri rajasriy_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Class Incharge Dr. K. Dharmalingam dharmalingam_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal

Dr. Kiran Y. V.

Dr. Y. Rajasri & Dr. C. Obula Reddy

Incharge for CIE Marks

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal

Dr. K. Dharmalingam

Dr. K. Dharmalingam

Dr. Kiran Y. V.

Dr. Y. Rajasri & Dr. C. Obula Reddy

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

Honors Degree Coordinator 

Time Table Coordinators Dr. B. Sumithra

Departmental Incharges for Internships

Dr. Bishwambhar Mishra

Dr. B. Sumithra

Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal 

Dr. S. Sumithra

Dr. V. Aruna 

Practicals

Dr. Bishwambhar Mishra bishwambhar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Incharges and Co Ordinators

Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi drgvlaxmi_biotech@cbit.ac.in

20BTC34 Dr. K. Dharmalingam

Dr. B. Sumithra

dharmalingam_biotech@cbit.ac.in

sumithrab_biotech@cbit.ac.in

20BTC35 Project Part-II (PP2)

Technical Seminar (TS)

Dr. S. Sumithra ssumitra_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Dr. K. Dharmalingam dharmalingam_biotech@cbit.ac.in

PP2 PP2

Dr.K.Kishor kkishor_mech@cbit.ac.in

Biosimilar Technology (BST) Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Research Methodologies (RM) Dr.L.Suresh Kumar lsureshkumar_mech@cbit.ac.in

Waste Management (WM)

Open Elective (OE) - III

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

Class Time Table for the AY 2023-24, Even Semester

Class: B.Tech VIII Semester W.E.F. : 04.01.2024 Room No: M205 & M201A

Additional Minor Engineering Degree Coordinator Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi drgvlaxmi_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal sanjeebkumar_biotech@cbit.ac.in

12:15 to 

1:00 PM

Mail ID

ashoutoshpanday_biotech@cbit.ac.in

Course Name and Course Co ordinator Name of the Faculty

Biomaterials (BM)

Dr. Ashoutosh Panday

L
 U

 N
 C
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B
 R

 E
 A

 KPP2

PP2

TS

Professional Elective (PE) - VI

mailto:kkishor_mech@cbit.ac.in
mailto:lsureshkumar_mech@cbit.ac.in

